420 West Avenue, Stamford, CT 06902-6384 U.S.A.  |  203-359-4708  |  Fax: 203-359-9601  |  goodway@goodway.com
Goodway is not responsible for typographical errors in product descriptions or pricing. Product availability and features may change. Actual products may differ slightly in appearance to images shown.
Please contact Goodway with any questions prior to purchase. © Crossford International (2024) All Rights Reserved.
1-800-333-7467 www.goodway.com
VAC-EX-120-5-SS
Powerful. Compact.
Whether picking up flour or sugar, coal dust or cocoa, spent shell
casings or black powder residue, the VAC-EX-120-5-SS is the
perfect 120V solution for fine powder pickup.
Compact and powerful, this CSA certified dry pickup vacuum
includes impressive features like HEPA filtration to 99.99% on 0.3
microns particles, 5 gallon capacity stainless steel tank and four
swivel wheels. Includes everything needed to get to work quickly.
VAC-EX-120-5-SS: Dry application, dust ignition protected
industrial vacuum, 120-volt electric, including HEPA filters, 5 gallon static
dissipating disposable collection bag, stainless steel tank with casters
and 1 1/2” vacuum accessory kit (shown below) .............Call for Price REPLACEMENT
COLLECTION BAGS
VAC-994-SD3: Static dissipating disposable
collection bags (3 pack)  ............................................. Call for Price
CERTIFIED FOR USE IN
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS:
• Class II, Division 2, Groups F & G
VAC-EX-120-5-SS
Motor Power 1.6 HP
Input Power 10.2 amps, 120V, 60Hz
Power Supply Cord 35’
Static Water Lift 105”
Air Displacement 105 CFM
Filtration Standard 0.3 microns HEPA 99.99%
Dry Capacity 5 gallons
Noise Level 72 dB
Dimensions 39” high x 19.5” wide x 19.5” length
Weight 54 lbs
LR 90716
COMPACT AND POWERFUL VACUUM
FEATURES
• Electric 120V, 60Hz, 1.6HP
• Certified explosion proof/dust
ignition proof
• HEPA filter included
• 99.99% on 0.3 microns
• 5 gallon capacity
• Stainless Steel tank
• Designed for the recovery
of fine powders
• Complete static dissipating
REPLACEMENT ACCESSORIES
SEE MORE VACUUM ACCESSORIES AT
WWW. GOODWAY.COM
VAC-EX-120-5-SS
ACCESSORY KIT
88-381477
88-381448A  88-323312A
88-38344OD
88-381155A
88-323313A
VAC-994SD3
(KIT ONLY INCLUDES
ONE BAG)